ACCESSORIES / COMPLEMENTARY PRODUCTS

Back Enclosures

Back enclosures with 50 mm depth for volume
controllers and patch panels. Available in ABS and
metal for concealed or surface mounting.

EC7012 : 70 x120 mm conceal (steel)

ES7012 : 70 x 120 mm surface mounting (Steel)
EA9090 : 86 x 86 mm conceal mounting (ABS)
ES9090 : 86 x 86 mm surface (steel)

SLA Batteries

DiKor ZNONSPILLABLE:
VT1265

(12VE3Ah 10HR)

SLA battery bank for back up supply. Recommend
battery charger is Amperes BC9740.

Rack Panels
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Amperes harmonious mounting ears blank and
vent panels with black powder epoxy coating.

BP1000 : 1hublank panel
BP2000 : 2 hu blank panel
VP1000 : 1hu ventilation panel
VP2000 : 2 hu ventilation panel
Power Supply

Regulated power adaptor and switching PSU for
powering [oose equipment.

VT1226 : 26Ah PS1205 : 12V 05AAC/DC adaptor
VT1240 : 40Ah PS2405 : 24V 0.5A AC/DC adaptor
VT1265 : 65Ah PS9000 : 24V 45ADCswitching power module
\VT12100 : 100Ah
surge Arrestors

Suitable for surge protection of external speaker installa-
tions. Protects horn speakers against harmful surge.

HPTI5VL : 175V peak surge arrestor

Patch Panels

O
1]
L]

@ 2¢l

XLR patch panel for rack and wall mount.

MR5000 : 5way rack mount female XLR
MR1000 : 10 way rack mount female XLR
MP1000 : Single inlet female XLR panel
MP2000 : Double inlet female XLR panel

Fiber Optic Converters
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Single mode / multi-mode Ethernet - Fiber convert-
er of IP paging applications. Available in 2 core and
single core transceiver.

HTB1M0O  : Multi-mode with SC /ST connectors
HTB110S : Single mode with SC connectors
HTB14S : Single mode with 4 way switch
HTBGS-03 : Single mode 10/100/1000 Base T
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